Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2022-12 www.dnv.com Page 1 of 4
TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
Certificate No:
TAE00002U9
Revision No:
1
This is to certify:
That the Frequency Converter

The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
LEGAL DISCLAIMER: Unless otherwise stated in the applicable contract with the holder of this document, or following from mandatory law, the liability of DNV AS, its
parent companies and their subsidiaries as well as their officers, directors and employees (“DNV”) arising from or in connection with the services rendered for the
purpose of the issuance of this document or reliance thereon, whether in contract or in tort (including negligence), shall be limited to direct losses and under any
circumstance be limited to 300,000 USD.
Job Id: 262.1-028118-3
Certificate No: TAE00002U9
Revision No:  1
Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2022-12 www.dnv.com Page 2 of 4
Product description
Frequency converter assemblies and accessories, comprising the following types:
Type Designation Mains Supply Output at Nominal
Voltage at 40ºC
Configuration Frame
Size
MVD300-3702-A 600/690VAC 300A DELTA Tr Br ACD
MVD300-460X-A 690VAC 300A DELTA Tr Br ACD
MVD377-450X-A 480VAC 377A DELTA Tr Br ACD
MVD500-4501-A 525VAC 500A DELTA Tr Br ACD
MVD500-4701-A 690VAC 500A DELTA Tr Br ACD
MVDL800-4701-A 690VAC 800A DELTA Tr Br LCD
MVDL800-470X-A 690VAC 800A DELTA Tr Br LCD
MVDL800-x79xxxxx-A 690VAC 800A DELTA Tr Br LCD
MVDL1000-4701-A 690VAC 1000A DELTA Tr Br LCD
MVDL1000-4703-A 690VAC 1000A DELTA Tr Br LCD
MVDL1000-x79xxxxx-A 690VAC 1000A DELTA Tr Br LCD
MVR1600-4601-A 690VAC 1600A DELTA Rect Br ACD
MVRL2100-4601-A 690VAC 2100A DELTA Rect Br LCD
GDR872-4401-A 380-480VAC 872A DELTA Rect Br ACD
GDR872-4601-A 500-690VAC 872A DELTA Rect Br ACD
GDR1168-4401-A 380-480VAC 1168A DELTA Rect Br ACD
GDR1168-4601-A 500-690VAC 1168A DELTA Rect Br ACD
MV3662A6A4 600/690VAC 662A LC BDM 8
MV3221R6A4 600/690VAC 221A 3 Motor LC BDM 8
MV3750J6A4 600/690VAC 750A LC BDM 8
MV3250M6A4 600/690VAC 250A 3 Motor LC BDM 8
MV31000J6A4 600/690VAC 1000A LC BDM 8
DELTA Controllers & Power Supplies
MVC3001-4003-A   DELTA Controller
MVC3001-4003-A   100MHz DELTA Controller
MVC3001-4002-A   DELTA Controller